
ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables

MATH RecessBIO CHEMSSPHYeHIST

eGEOG

Extended Assembly
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RecessELAMATH CHEMPECCE/FT MT Productivity
Time

MATHRecess ELBIO CHEMSS PHYCCE/FT MT

MATH

9:20 - 10:00

Recess

10:00 - 10:40

EL

8:40 - 9:20

AMATH eHIST10:40 - 11:20CCE/FT

eGEOG10:40 - 11:20
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Recess

10:00 - 10:40

EL

10:40 - 11:20

CCE/FT CCE/FT

11:20 - 12:20

MT

8:40 - 9:20

Catholic EP

Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)
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1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00
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1:50
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3:50
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ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables

RecessPHYAMATHEL LIT

POA

eHIST PE

eGEOG

Extended Assembly
GEOG
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MATH Recess EL AMATHCHEM eHISTCCE/FT MT
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MATH RecessPHY AMATHELCHEMCCE/FT SS MT

GEOG
Recess
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LITEL PHYCCE/FT MTSS
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Time

MATH

9:20 - 10:00

Recess

10:00 - 10:40

eHIST10:40 - 11:20CCE/FT PE

8:00 - 9:20
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11:20 - 12:20
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HBL

RecessPHY MATH ELCHEMCCE/FT PE SSMT

MATHRecessAMATHEL LIT

POA

eHISTCCE/FT

eGEOG

SS
GEOG

COMPUTING

Productivity
Time
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10:40 - 11:20

Recess

10:00 - 10:40
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9:20 - 10:00

CCE/FT CCE/FT

11:20 - 12:20

MT

8:40 - 9:20

Catholic EP

Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30

11

2:30
3:10

12

3:10
3:50

13

3:50
4:30

14

4:30
5:10
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RecessEL
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Recess
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MATH

9:20 - 10:00

SS

10:40 - 11:20

CCE/FT CCE/FT

11:20 - 12:20

MT

8:40 - 9:20

Catholic EP

Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30

11

2:30
3:10

12

3:10
3:50

13

3:50
4:30

14

4:30
5:10
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Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)
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Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
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ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables
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scBIO
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10:00 - 10:40

AMATH
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POA
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10:40 - 11:20
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11:20 - 12:20
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9:20 - 10:00
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10:40 - 11:20

CCE/FT

11:20 - 12:20

MT

8:40 - 9:20

Catholic EP

Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30

11

2:30
3:10
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3:10
3:50
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3:50
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ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables

POALIT RecessPEExtended Assembly

D & T

Productivity
Time

POA Recess MATHscCHEMCCE/FT eHISTMT

eGEOGeGEOG

SS

POA LIT RecessMATHCCE/FT EL scPHY

D & T

MT

RecessMATHCCE/FT ELscPHY eHISTMT

eGEOG

SS

Recess

10:00 - 10:40

MATH scCHEM

8:40 - 10:00

CCE/FT EL

10:40 - 11:20

CCE/FT

11:20 - 12:20
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8:40 - 9:20
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Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30

11

2:30
3:10

12

3:10
3:50

13

3:50
4:30

14

4:30
5:10
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ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LIT

MATH Recess PEExtended Assembly D & T

MATH RecessscCHEMCCE/FT eHISTMT

eGEOGeGEOG

Productivity
Time

SS

LIT

RecessCCE/FT EL scPHYD & T MT

MATH RecessCCE/FT ELscPHY eHISTMT

eGEOG

SS Recess

10:00 - 10:40
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8:40 - 9:20
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Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)

Thur(odd)

Fri(odd)

Mon(even)

Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40

3+Break

8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30

11

2:30
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12

3:10
3:50

13

3:50
4:30
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4:30
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3G2-2



ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/6/2023 aSc Timetables

RecessExtended Assembly

MUSIC
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scCHEM

CCE/FT SSMT PE NFS
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scPHY

SSCPA MT

MUSIC
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scPHY
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Recess

10:00 - 10:40

SCI
8:40 - 9:20

MATH

scCHEM
8:40 - 10:00
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10:40 - 11:20
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11:20 - 12:20
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Mon(odd)

Tue(odd)

Wed(odd)
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Fri(odd)
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Tue(even)

Wed(even)

Thur(even)

Fri(even)

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:40
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8:40
9:40

4

9:40
10:20

5

10:20
11:00

6

11:00
11:40

7

11:40
12:20

8

12:20
1:00

9+prayer

1:00
1:50

10

1:50
2:30
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2:30
3:10

12

3:10
3:50

13

3:50
4:30

14

4:30
5:10
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